
PRIME 120
PRIME 200

Ideal for the building sector. New design with
vanguard technical innovation, strong and precise,
it is suitable for cutting bricks, natural stones,
concrete blocks, granite & marble slabs.

MADE IN

ITALY

Distributor:

20
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07
20

*Diamond blade not included.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Blade (Ø mm)*

Max. straight cutting length (mm)

Max. cutting depth for straight cut (mm)

Max. size tile for diagonal cutting (mm)

Max. cutting depth with 2 runs (mm)

Max. cutting depth for 45° angle cut (mm)

Tool hole (Ø mm)

Rotation speed (rpm)

Motor type

Motor power (HP / kW, A)

Water recycling pump type

Water tank capacity (Min. / Max.) (ltrs.)

Thermic protection (°C)

Amperometrical protection (A)

Net weight (kg)

Cutting progress system

Prime 120

350

110

180

80

25.4

2800

S3

160

13

1 phase - 230V ~ 50 Hz
3 phase - 400V ~ 50 Hz

Prime 200

845 x 845 1410 x 1410

1200 2000

1 phase - 3.0 / 2.2, 9.0
3 phase - 4.5 / 3.4, 9.0

26 / 41 40 / 60

99.8 127

Included
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